

GR 610 of 2015
JO Code - WB1481

Order dated:- 11/05/2023

Today the record is fixed for evidence .

03 accused persons filed a petition u/s 317 CrPC, One
accused is present by filing hajira.

No witness turns up. No witness turn up.

The case is adjourned today.

To 18-12-2023 for evidence .

Dict.. & Corr. by me.

Sd/-
J.M.5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman

J.M.5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman